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U-19 Championship
2018/19 6th round, Match #36

Friday, 23.09.2018, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Trubin Anatoliy
2 Romaniuk Kyrylo
3 Shushko Pavlo
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
6 Hurov Kostiantyn
7 Bondarenko Artem (C)
8 Prykhodko Klim
9 Biblyk Stanislav
10 Kryskiv Dmytro
11 Kholod Artem

Substitutes
12 Harapa Oleksandr
13 Chmirov Vladyslav
14 Bukhanevych Tymofii
15 Sudakov Heorhii
16 Chyruk Andrii
17 Dukhota Bohdan
18 Varianyk Vitalii

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

24 Stepantsov Bohdan
87 Lianytskyi Yevhen
5 Kobeliash Oleksandr (C)
8 Dudka Mykyta
3 Vodianytskyi Mykola
14 Lutsiv V
7 Nazaryk Andrii
10 Lutsiv P
11 Voloshyn Nazar
40 Luchka Vadym
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

Substitutes
54 Hudymenko Pavlo
77 Tsukarudze Illia
9 Oliinyk Mark
15 Hrama Bohdan
4 Cheberiak Serhii
72 Harkusha Vladyslav
44 Mustafaiev Emil

Coach
Hura Yurii

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Likarenko Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #36
Friday, 23.09.2018, 12:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 15°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
4 Yakuba Roman 54'

3 Shushko Pavlo
15 Sudakov Heorhii 61'

65' 8 Dudka Mykyta

9 Biblyk Stanislav 71'

72' 7 Nazaryk Andrii

11 Kholod Artem
17 Dukhota Bohdan 76'

78' 7 Nazaryk Andrii
72 Harkusha Vladyslav

7 Bondarenko Artem 78'

10 Kryskiv Dmytro
18 Varianyk Vitalii 82'

18 Varianyk Vitalii 83'

9 Biblyk Stanislav
16 Chyruk Andrii 87'

87' 40 Luchka Vadym
44 Mustafaiev Emil
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